
上海中医药大学
分数 人数 累计人数

614分及以上 60 60
613 13 73
612 15 88
611 11 99
610 13 112
609 24 136
608 19 155
607 24 179
606 18 197
605 14 211
604 28 239
603 20 259
602 36 295
601 32 327
600 34 361
599 29 390
598 43 433
597 44 477
596 29 506
595 41 547
594 47 594
593 63 657
592 46 703
591 45 748
590 42 790
589 58 848
588 51 899
587 57 956
586 57 1013
585 54 1067
584 54 1121
583 58 1179
582 64 1243
581 66 1309
580 59 1368
579 63 1431
578 68 1499
577 58 1557
576 63 1620
575 68 1688
574 73 1761
573 64 1825
572 73 1898
571 61 1959
570 61 2020
569 59 2079
568 65 2144
567 74 2218
566 70 2288
565 72 2360
564 82 2442
563 69 2511
562 69 2580
561 66 2646
560 64 2710
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分数 人数 累计人数
559 62 2772
558 96 2868
557 84 2952
556 61 3013
555 71 3084
554 66 3150
553 77 3227
552 70 3297
551 68 3365
550 67 3432
549 55 3487
548 86 3573
547 58 3631
546 65 3696
545 70 3766
544 55 3821
543 91 3912
542 58 3970
541 63 4033
540 59 4092
539 61 4153
538 67 4220
537 58 4278
536 53 4331
535 65 4396
534 60 4456
533 58 4514
532 53 4567
531 67 4634
530 61 4695
529 57 4752
528 59 4811
527 53 4864
526 63 4927
525 54 4981
524 43 5024
523 57 5081
522 53 5134
521 41 5175
520 38 5213
519 34 5247
518 40 5287
517 43 5330
516 35 5365
515 45 5410
514 36 5446
513 27 5473
512 26 5499
511 37 5536
510 40 5576
509 43 5619
508 39 5658
507 25 5683
506 34 5717
505 33 5750
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